SITE LIGHTING
DSL010
Standard Product Specifications
Materials:
Die-Cast Aluminum
Finish:
Powder Coated
Lens:

5 & 7 Year Warranties Available
DIMENSIONS:
(75-150W): 16”L x 12”W x 3.45”H
(180-320W): 24”L x 15”W x 3.45”H
MODEL FINISH WATTAGE KELVIN TYPE OPTIONS
Model
DSL010
Finish
DB - Dark Bronze
BL - Black
AS - Anodized Silver
WH- White
CC - Custom Color
Wattage(Small Size)
LED75 - 75W LED 11250 Lms
LED100 - 100W LED 15000 Lms
LED120 - 120W LED 18000 Lms
LED150 - 150W LED 22500 Lms
Wattage(Large Size)
LED160 - 160W LED 24000 Lms
LED200 - 200W LED 30000 Lms
LED240 - 240W LED 36000 Lms
LED320 - 320W LED 48000 Lms
Kelvin
30 - 30K
35 - 35K
40 - 40K